79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2020 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: May 25, 2022 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
CUBOID TILE TM
Fixture Dimensions
Cuboid are ceiling and wall mounted light tiles for indoor applications that
showcases rectangles that appear to be suspended in space when illuminated
by its panel of LEDs. The Cuboid tile has a mesmerizing view of geometric
shapes and is designed to be flexible and easily assembled. ADA compliant.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: N8210.
Wattage / Input 20W (120VAC)
Power Supply Integral 0-10V Dimming
Construction Body: Polycarbonate
CCT 3000K, 4000K
CRI >90
Delivered Lumens 2000-2200 lm
Efficacy 100-110 lm/W
Optics Diffuse
Fixture Dimensions 15.6” l x 15.6” w x 3.9” thick
Fixture Weight 7.72 lbs
IP Rating IP20
Model No. Description
N8206 3000K
N8210 4000K
15.63"
15.63"3.94"
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : CUBOIDS TILE 10W.IES
37
73
110
147
Maximum Candela = 146.9
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
OFF ON
Combo of 4 Tiles
NOTE: When connecting tiles
together, do not exceed 16 tiles max.
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2020 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: May 25, 2022 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
CUBOID TILE TM
CONFIGURATION EXAMPLES